
Martin's Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Gregorio (10/480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Margherita (10/096) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Alessio (10/093) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuci Luan (10/060) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolfi Francesco (10/091) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschi Matteo (10/722) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Martina 06/278 0 0 0,00

Lazzari Gregorio 10/480 0 0 0,00

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 0 0 0,00

Bartolini Margherita 10/096 2 0 0,00

Dominici Alessio 10/093 2 0 0,00

Kuci Luan 10/060 2 0 0,00

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 2 0 0,00

Dolfi Francesco 10/091 4 0 0,00

Franceschi Matteo 10/722 4 0 0,00

Team Dart Zone - B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 3 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presenti Luigi 06/421 0 0 0,00

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 4 0 0,00

Pratoni Marco 06/366 4 0 0,00

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 5 0 0,00

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 6 0 0,00

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 8 0 0,00

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 8 0 0,00

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 14 0 0,00

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 15 0 0,00

Allora To

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Battini Andrea (10/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettacchini Lorenzo (06/1149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cestini Gregorio (10/146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falleri Michela (10/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Valentina (10/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pernici Guido (06/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battini Andrea 10/024 0 0 0,00

Bettacchini Lorenzo 06/1149 0 0 0,00

Cestini Gregorio 10/146 0 0 0,00

Falleri Michela 10/051 0 0 0,00

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 0 0 0,00

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 0 0 0,00

Paoloni Valentina 10/052 0 0 0,00

Pernici Guido 06/241 0 0 0,00

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 0 0 0,00


